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Wettkampf 55 - 200m Brust männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 03:40,00   2011: 03:37,00   2010: 03:30,00   2009: 03:25,00   2008: 03:15,00
2007 und älter: 03:05,00

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tim Klotz 2015 ST Daaden-Wissen 04:26,04 104

  100m: 02:09,47 (02:09,47) | 200m: 04:26,04 (02:16,57)
2. Leon Dunst 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 04:53,49 78

  100m: 02:24,99 (02:24,99) | 200m: 04:53,49 (02:28,50)

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Emil Freund 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 03:43,64 176

  100m: 01:51,57 (01:51,57) | 200m: 03:43,64 (01:52,07)
2. Lasse Jung 2014 SG Westerwald 03:56,93 148

  100m: 01:56,42 (01:56,42) | 200m: 03:56,93 (02:00,51)

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ömer Burak Yildirim 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:59,10 343

  100m: 01:27,61 (01:27,61) | 200m: 02:59,10 (01:31,49)
2. Yacine Zirmi 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:42,99 178

  100m: 01:48,52 (01:48,52) | 200m: 03:42,99 (01:54,47)
3. Jan Lennart Marx 2013 Flipper Gerolstein 03:51,80 158

  100m: 01:53,53 (01:53,53) | 200m: 03:51,80 (01:58,27)

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Sebastian Hawranke 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:14,50 268
  100m: 01:34,70 (01:34,70) | 200m: 03:14,50 (01:39,80)

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:04,22 316
  100m: 01:27,15 (01:27,15) | 200m: 03:04,22 (01:37,07)

2. Victor Pecere 2011 Idarer TV 03:27,84 220
  100m: 01:35,98 (01:35,98) | 200m: 03:27,84 (01:51,86)
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noch Wettkampf 55 - 200m Brust männlich
Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 03:03,04 322
  100m: 01:27,67 (01:27,67) | 200m: 03:03,04 (01:35,37)

2. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 03:04,52 314
  100m: 01:28,39 (01:28,39) | 200m: 03:04,52 (01:36,13)

3. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:07,78 298
  100m: 01:29,71 (01:29,71) | 200m: 03:07,78 (01:38,07)

4. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:11,72 280
  100m: 01:30,85 (01:30,85) | 200m: 03:11,72 (01:40,87)

5. Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,48 268
  100m: 01:32,22 (01:32,22) | 200m: 03:14,48 (01:42,26)

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Julian Gabriel 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:16,91 258
  100m: 01:34,79 (01:34,79) | 200m: 03:16,91 (01:42,12)

2. Fynn-Lasse Baumgärtner 2009 VfR Simmern 03:19,97 247
  100m: 01:35,51 (01:35,51) | 200m: 03:19,97 (01:44,46)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:39,89 483
  100m: 01:19,08 (01:19,08) | 200m: 02:39,89 (01:20,81)

2. Levii Pilger 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:42,34 461
  100m: 01:17,83 (01:17,83) | 200m: 02:42,34 (01:24,51)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 03:07,72 298 EnM
  100m: 01:29,20 (01:29,20) | 200m: 03:07,72 (01:38,52)

2. Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 03:08,14 296 EnM
  100m: 01:27,36 (01:27,36) | 200m: 03:08,14 (01:40,78)
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noch Wettkampf 55 - 200m Brust männlich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeister

Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:39,89 483
  100m: 01:19,08 (01:19,08) | 200m: 02:39,89 (01:20,81)

2. Levii Pilger 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:42,34 461
  100m: 01:17,83 (01:17,83) | 200m: 02:42,34 (01:24,51)

3. Thorleif Moeck 1999 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:45,72 434
  100m: 01:19,50 (01:19,50) | 200m: 02:45,72 (01:26,22)

4. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:54,54 371
  100m: 01:24,03 (01:24,03) | 200m: 02:54,54 (01:30,51)

5. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 03:03,04 322
  100m: 01:27,67 (01:27,67) | 200m: 03:03,04 (01:35,37)

6. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:04,22 316
  100m: 01:27,15 (01:27,15) | 200m: 03:04,22 (01:37,07)

7. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 03:04,52 314
  100m: 01:28,39 (01:28,39) | 200m: 03:04,52 (01:36,13)

8. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 03:07,72 298 EnM
  100m: 01:29,20 (01:29,20) | 200m: 03:07,72 (01:38,52)

9. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:07,78 298
  100m: 01:29,71 (01:29,71) | 200m: 03:07,78 (01:38,07)

10. Mattia Serra 2007 TG Konz 1885 03:08,14 296 EnM
  100m: 01:27,36 (01:27,36) | 200m: 03:08,14 (01:40,78)

11. Silas Langenbach 1999 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:09,93 288 EnM
  100m: 01:29,70 (01:29,70) | 200m: 03:09,93 (01:40,23)

12. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:11,72 280
  100m: 01:30,85 (01:30,85) | 200m: 03:11,72 (01:40,87)

13. Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,48 268
  100m: 01:32,22 (01:32,22) | 200m: 03:14,48 (01:42,26)

14. Sebastian Hawranke 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:14,50 268
  100m: 01:34,70 (01:34,70) | 200m: 03:14,50 (01:39,80)

15. Julian Gabriel 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:16,91 258
  100m: 01:34,79 (01:34,79) | 200m: 03:16,91 (01:42,12)

16. Fynn-Lasse Baumgärtner 2009 VfR Simmern 03:19,97 247
  100m: 01:35,51 (01:35,51) | 200m: 03:19,97 (01:44,46)

17. Victor Pecere 2011 Idarer TV 03:27,84 220
  100m: 01:35,98 (01:35,98) | 200m: 03:27,84 (01:51,86)
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